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Tech specs.
Reach (from ship)
Walkway width
Passarelle width
Reach of ladder

Movement in vertical

plane

Movement in
horizontal plane

Trunk Dimensions

Length
Height
Depth
Materials
Trunk
Ladder
Hatches

Weights

Trunk, excl. hull
Passarelle

Hatchtes

Total

20558

8350 mm
650 mm
825 mm

Up 15°,
Down 15°

SB 25°

6245 mm
585 mm
1780 mm

Steel, St.St.

St.St.
Alu.

475 kg
1653 kg
743 kg

3245 kg
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